
Rule 4.34 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 

addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 
(a) T C Plating Company Limited 

We (b) 
Mike Grieshaber 
MLG Associates 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 01524393 | 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 08 April 2015 

Signed g Date _9 April 2015 

For Official Use 

MLG Associates Liquidation Section Post Room 
Unit 4 Sunfield Business Park 
New Mill Road, Finchampstead 
Wokingham 
Berkshire 
RG40 4QT 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 wn 

11/04/2015 #327 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



” Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of T C Plating Company Limited 

on the 08 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affatrs are true 

Full Name Q T Lomr Cher 

Signed L 

Signed 

Dated x/ g i (5. 

Date 



T. C. Plating Company Limited 

A—- Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets Subject to a Floating Charge: 

Fixtures & Fittings 

Book Debts 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature. ( 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

1,329 5,000 

19,375 4,000 

9,000 

Date b/o {[f 



Ai — Summary of liabilites 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A} 

Preferential creditors: 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Barclays Bank Pic 

Estimated deficrency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Bank 

Directors Loans 

Employee 

Employees’ Claims 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Other loans 

Trade Creditor 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferental creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members 

Signature. 

9,000 

0 

(0) 
9,000 

9,000 

22,978 
(22,978) 

(13,978) 

NIL 

4,816 
25,741 
2,755 

0 
27,782 
14,500 
43,822 

(119,416) 

£ (133,394) 

| 00 oos'rt3 

Yup 
PINS ‘Aauing ‘Uapio; 

“eaug opIeUs | 
| 

SUEIEA SIN 
| 28 St8'b3 

z ‘soueleg 
v6 88L'S13 

XMI 
S27 

‘}oodienr] 
‘0261 

0g 
Od 

- swoyeng 
p enueneN 

WH 

avg 
0
2
9
 

. 

0 
“moBSeId “16662 X0G O d ‘ELLOS suoNBiadg 19 

| 
10" 

SwoIsNO B enueAeM 
| ev vee'zplg 
